LIMITED
NATIONAL
EMPLOYED

LIMITED
NATIONAL
EMPLOYED

LIMITED
NATIONAL
EMPLOYED

LIMITED
NATIONAL
EMPLOYED

LIMITED
NATIONAL
EMPLOYED

LIMITED

FEDERATION OF SELF
AND SMALL BUSINESSE

FEDERATION OF SELF
AND SMALL BUSINESSE

FEDERATION OF SELF
AND SMALL BUSINESSE

FEDERATION OF SELF
AND SMALL BUSINESSE

FEDERATION OF SELF
AND SMALL BUSINESSE

01263540

01263540

01263540

01263540

01263540

(C3)

(C3)

21/04/2010

21/04/2010

21/04/2010

21/04/2010

21/04/2010

AND PICKERS UP LTD

NATIONAL

ORGANISATION OF BEATERS

AND PICKERS UP LTD

NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL
NATIONAL

LIMITED
NATIONAL

LIMITED
NATIONAL

PIERS SOCIETY LIMITED
PLUS CONSULTING LTD
PLUS CONSULTING LTD
PROVIDENT LIFE LIMITED
RENEWABLE ENERGY CENTRE

RENEWABLE ENERGY CENTRE

SEMICONDUCTOR (U.K.)

HOLDINGS LIMITED

NATIONAL

SKILLS ACADEMY FOR

MANUFACTURING LIMITED

05608048
05506251
05200505
05200505
03641947
04659351
04659351
05779236

02707095

22/04/2010
21/04/2010
23/04/2010
23/04/2010
23/04/2010
26/04/2010
26/04/2010
26/04/2010

22/04/2010



