LIMITED			AND PICKERS UP LTD		
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE	01263540	(C3) 21/04/2010	NATIONAL ORGANISATION OF BEATERS AND PICKERS UP LTD	05608048	(C2) 22/04/2010
LIMITED			NATIONAL PIERS SOCIETY LIMITED	05506251	(D1) 21/04/2010
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF	01263540	(C3) 21/04/2010	NATIONAL PLUS CONSULTING LTD	05200505	(C2) 23/04/2010
EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE			NATIONAL PLUS CONSULTING LTD	05200505	(C2) 23/04/2010
LIMITED			NATIONAL PROVIDENT LIFE LIMITED	03641947	(C2) 23/04/2010
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF	01263540	(C3) 21/04/2010	NATIONAL RENEWABLE ENERGY CENTRE	04659351	(B4) 26/04/2010
EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE			LIMITED		
LIMITED			NATIONAL RENEWABLE ENERGY CENTRE	04659351	(B2) 26/04/2010
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF	01263540	(C3) 21/04/2010	LIMITED		
EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE			NATIONAL SEMICONDUCTOR (U.K.)	05779236	(C2) 26/04/2010
LIMITED			HOLDINGS LIMITED		
NATIONAL FEDERATION OF SELF	01263540	(C3) 21/04/2010	NATIONAL SKILLS ACADEMY FOR	02707095	(C3) 22/04/2010
EMPLOYED AND SMALL BUSINESSE			MANUFACTURING LIMITED		
LIMITED					